
Pos 

TA-A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TA-B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TA-C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TA-R 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

77 

989 

413 

436 

2 

133 

412 

16 

20 

303 

23 

671 

001 

18 

5 

31 

67 

83 

Name 

aaron looft 

Justin Shriver 

Steve Maxey 

Niaman Eaton 

Michael Kasdorf 

jason kennedy 

Jake Casto 

Dylan Pemberton 

Joshua Wisman 

Michael Glancy 

Kenneth Dean 

Damon Humphries 

Ulrik Szirka 

Jim Cozzolino 

Chris Markmann 

Ed Gonzalez 

Alejandro Timbancaya 

john stam 

Class 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

Overall BestTm 

1:57.466 

1:57.774 

2:04.956 

2:06.392 

1:50.688 

1:53.024 

1:54.935 

1:57.490 

1:52.235 

1:52.333 

1:52.938 

1:55.707 

1:47.549 

1:50.769 

1:55.338 

1:57.350 

2:00.608 

2:03.325 

Sponsor 

Full Function Engineering 

Racing Shark 

My Wife 

UMS Tuning 

Coz Motorsports 

TAPG 

Make - Model 

Mazda Rx8 

BMW M3 

Nissan 240SX 

Nissan Sentra SE-R 

Ford Mustang GT 

BMW M3 

Honda Civic 

Bmw M3 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda Miata 

Acura NSX 

Scion FR-S 

Nissan 350Z 

chevrolet corvette 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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